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SCALE:1.25:1

NOTES:

1.HUOSING: PA9T HIGH-TEMP THERMOPLASTIC UL94V-0 COLOR:BLACK
2.TERMINAL:PHOSPHOR BRONZE

3.CODING INFORMATION:

PLATING:13"GOLD FLASH OVERALL 50~100+"NICKEL UNDER PLATED.
CY330-GxxS—B1R

T— PACKING: R: CARRIER REEL

L 0.8 BTB
HEIGHT: 30--3.0H;35--3.5H;

WITH CAP TYPE

COLOR:BLACK

SOCKET
PIN
PLATING: G:GOLD FLASH

40—-4.0H;45—-4.5H;

——CYCONN BTB CONNECTOR SERIES

RoHS

Compliant
2013/95/EC

TOLERANCE : £0.05

NATING NO.of Dimensions NO.of Dimensions
ImOI._v LOr _»Cn\ﬂ' W. 0. U. m. LOr _ﬂcn\”' > m. 0. c. m.
7 0.80 | 1.86 | 2.60 54 | 23.50]20.80]21.86 | 22.60
6 760 | 2.66 | 3.40 56 | 24.30]21.60 | 22.66 | 23.40
8 240 [346[420| , o [758 [25.10]22.40(23.46]24.20
10 320 [ 426 [ 5.00 | “° [Te0 [25.9023.20| 24.26| 25.00
12 700 [ 5.06 | 5.80 62 ] 26.70 | 24.00 | 25.06 | 25.80
14 .80 [ 5.86 | 6.60 | 64 [27.50]24.80 | 25.86 26.60|
16 5.60 | 6.66 | 7.40 66 | 28.30| 25.60 | 26.66 | 27.40
18 .40 [ 7.46 | 8.0 68 [29.10[26.40 | 27.46| 28.00
) 720 [8.26 | 9.00 70 [29.90(27.20 2826 | 29.00
2 8.00 | 9.06 | 9.80 72 3070 28.00 | 29.06 | 20.80
24 8.80 | 9.86 | 10.60 74 | 31.50]28.80 | 29.86 | 30.60
% 9.60 [10.66 | 11.40 76 |32.30]29.60 | 30.66 | 31.40
28 10.40 [ 11.46 [ 12.20 78 |33.10]30.40]31.46| 32.00] 00
30 11.20|12.26 | 13.00 80 | 3390 31.20]32.26 | 33.00
32 12.00 | 13.06 | 13.80 82 | 34.70]32.00 | 33.06 | 33.80
34 12.80 [13.86 | 14.60 | 800 |84 [35.50(32.80[33.86 34.60
36 13.60 | 14.66 | 15.40 86 | 3630 33.60 | 34.66 | 35.40
38 14401546 16.20 88 |37.10]34.40] 35.46 | 36.20
) 15.20[16.26 [ 17.00 90 [3790]35.2036.26 | 37.00
2 16.00|17.06 | 17.80 92 |38.70]36.00 | 37.06 | 37.80
44 16.80 | 17.86 | 18.60 94 |39.50]36.80 | 37.86 | 38.60
16 17.6018.66 | 19.40 96 4030 37.60 | 38.66 | 30.40
18 18.40]19.46 20.20 98 | 41.10]38.40]39.46 | 40.20
50 19.2020.26] 21.00 100 | 41.90 39.20 | 40.26 | 41.00
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NOTES:

1.HUOSING: PA9T HIGH-TEMP THERMOPLASTIC UL94V-0 COLOR:BLACK
2.TERMINAL:PHOSPHOR BRONZE
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3.CODING INFORMATION:

L 0.8 BTB
HEIGHT: 30--3.0H;35--3.5H;

COLOR:BLACK
SOCKET

PIN

PLATING:1»”GOLD FLASH OVERALL 50~100s"NICKEL UNDER PLATED.
CY330—GxxS—B1R

[

PACKING: R: CARRIER REEL
WITH CAP TYPE

PLATING: G:GOLD FLASH

40-—4.0H:45-~ 4 5H;

——CYCONN BTB CONNECTOR SERIES

RoHS

Compliant
2013/95/EC

NATING NO.of Dimensions NO.of Dimensions
IM_QI._‘ LOr _»Cfﬂ' W. 0. D. m. LOr _ﬂCC”' > m. 0. _u. m.
4 0.80 | 1.86 | 2.60 54 | 23.50 | 20.80 | 21.86 | 22.60
6 7.60 | 2.66 | 3.40 56 | 24.30 | 21.60 | 22.66 | 23.40
8 2.40 | 3.46 | 4.20 58 | 25.10 | 22.40 | 23.46 | 24.20
10 3.20 | 4.26 | 5.00 60 | 25.90 | 23.20 | 24.26 | 25.00
12 4.00 [ 5.06 | 5.80 | 4-00 ["67 [26.70[24.00[25.0625.80
14 4.80 | 5.86 | 6.60 | 64 | 27.50 | 24.80 | 25.86 | 26.60|
16 5.60 | 6.66 | 7.40 66 | 28.30 | 25.60 | 26.66 | 27.40
18 640 | 7.46 | 8.20 68 | 29.10|26.40| 27.46 | 28.20
20 7.20 | 8.26 | 9.00 70 | 29.90 | 27.20 | 28.26 | 29.00
22 8.00 | 9.06 | 9.80 72 | 30.70 | 28.00 | 29.06 | 29.80
2% 8.80 | 9.86 |10.60 74 | 31.50 | 28.80 | 29.86 | 30.60
26 9.60 [10.66 | 11.40 76 | 32.30 | 29.60 | 30.66 | 31.40
28 10.40 [ 11.46 [ 12.20 78 |33.10]30.40]31.46| 32.00] 00
30 11.20 | 12.26 | 13.00 80 | 33.90|31.20 | 32.26 | 33.00
32 12.00 | 13.06 | 13.80 82 | 34.70|32.00 | 33.06 | 33.80
34 12.80 [13.86 | 14.60 | 800 |84 [35.50(32.80[33.86 34.60
36 73.60 | 14.66 | 15.40 86 | 36.30 | 33.60 | 34.66 | 35.40
38 14.40|15.46 | 16.20 88 | 37.10| 34.40 | 35.46 | 36.20
) 15.20 | 16.26 | 17.00 90 | 37.90|35.20 | 36.26 | 37.00
42 76.00 | 17.06 | 17.80 92 | 38.70|36.00 | 37.06 | 37.80
44 76.80 | 17.86 | 18.60 94 | 39.50 | 36.80 | 37.86 | 38.60
46 17.60 | 18.66 | 19.40 96 | 40.30 | 37.60 | 38.66 | 39.40
48 18.40 | 19.46 | 20.20 98 | 41.10| 38.40 | 39.46 | 40.20
50 19.20 | 20.26 | 21.00 100 | 41.90 | 39.20 | 40.26 | 41.00
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